University of Utah
Fall 2019, MATH 6010 Linear Models Section 1

Instructor: RASSOUL-AGHA, FIRAS (Primary)

There were: 16 possible respondents.

THE
U UNIVERSITY
OF UTAH"®

. MATH | MATH | Div | Div | Sch | Sch
IE------

499 503 5.17 521

Grp Course Questions

Grp Instructor Questions

Disacree Mild Mild
Dlsaoree 1sag Disagree | Agree Aoree

A W DN

10

11

12

13

14

15

Objectives clearly stated
Objectives met

Content well-organized
Course materials helpful

Assignments & exams covered the
course

Learned great deal

Overall effective course

Instructor was organized

Instructor presented effectively
Instructor created respectful
environment

Demonstrated thorough knowledge
Instructor encouraged questions/
opinions

Instructor available for student
consultation

Overall effective instructor

42

AN N O

@)

AN &N O &

n/a

n/a

38%
38%
38%
38%

38%

38%
38%
38%
38%

38%

38%

38%

38%

38%

5.64
5.86

5.5
5.67
5.83

5.67

5.67

5.67
5.5

5.67

6

5.83

5.06
5.16

5.18
5.13
5.05
4.97

5.11

4.97
4.96
5.12
4.94

5.26

5.35

5.19

5.26

5.07

5.11
5.24

5.28
5.23
5.10
5.05

5.14

4.99
5.00
5.20
4.98

5.34

5.43

5.23

5.37

5.12

5.13 5.16 5.30 5.38

5.14
5.08
4.99
4.94

4.98

4.95
4.92
5.09
4.92

5.22

5.33

5.17

5.18

5.04

5.20
5.15
4.97
4.95

5.02

4.96
4.92
5.08
4.92

5.31

542

5.20

5.23

5.06

5.26
5.23
5.14
5.13

5.20

5.13
5.12
5.24
5.16

5.38

5.45

5.36

5.33

5.26

5.32
5.29
5.16
5.16

5.24

5.14
5.14
5.30
5.21

5.46

5.53

542

54

5.31

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)
0% (0)
0% (0)

0% (0)

0% (0)

17% (1) 17% (1) 67% (4)
17% (1) 17% (1) 67% (4)
17% (1) 0% (0) 83% (5)
0% (0) 17% (1) 83% (5)

0% (0) 33% (2) 67% (4)

0% (0) 33% (2) 67% (4)
0% (0) 33% (2) 67% (4)
17% (1) 17% (1) 67% (4)
0% (0) 33% (2) 67% (4)
100%
(6)
100%
(6)
100%
(6)
100%
(6)
0% (0) 17% (1) 83% (5)

0% (0) 0% (0)
0% (0) 0% (0)
0% (0) 0% (0)

0% (0) 0% (0)

Text Responses

Page 1/2



The lectures were excellent, and my notes from class are very useful for me. The projects were helpful for putting the theory into practice
The projects were especially helpful for learning the material and they required applications of the material.
Class notes and professor interest to help students.

Instructor Comments

Possibly set the standard for homeworks, and projects at the beginning of course. After first few lectures I was scared out of my mind because the amount of proofs you
do within an average lecture, and thought that same rigor would be expected on the assignments. Other than that wonderful teaching and great course.

It was nice to have the recap at the beginning of class that helped us get back into the topic, and the many examples of analyzing specific models was very helpful
The instructor is knowledge in the material and he was able to explain the material in multiple ways. The class environment was friendly and encouraging.

Eager and available to help students with questions. He could be more organized in the board.

Page 2/2



