University of Utah

Fall 2019, MATH 6010 Linear Models Section 1

Instructor: RASSOUL-AGHA, FIRAS (Primary)

There were: 16 possible respondents.



	Question Text	N	RR	Avg	MATH Avg	MATH F19	Div Avg	Div F19	Sch Avg	Sch F19						
Grp	Course Questions	42	n/a	5.64	5.06	5.11	4.99	5.03	5.17	5.21						
Grp	Instructor Questions	42	n/a	5.86	5.16	5.24	5.13	5.16	5.30	5.38						
											Str Disagree	Disagree	Mild Disagree	Mild Agree	Agree	Str Agree
1	Objectives clearly stated	6	38%	5.5	5.18	5.28	5.14	5.20	5.26	5.32	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	17% (1)	17% (1)	67% (4)
2	Objectives met	6	38%	5.5	5.13	5.23	5.08	5.15	5.23	5.29	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	17% (1)	17% (1)	67% (4)
3	Content well-organized	6	38%	5.67	5.05	5.10	4.99	4.97	5.14	5.16	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	17% (1)	0% (0)	83% (5)
4	Course materials helpful	6	38%	5.83	4.97	5.05	4.94	4.95	5.13	5.16	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	17% (1)	83% (5)
5	Assignments & exams covered the course	6	38%	5.67	5.11	5.14	4.98	5.02	5.20	5.24	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	33% (2)	67% (4)
6	Learned great deal	6	38%	5.67	4.97	4.99	4.95	4.96	5.13	5.14	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	33% (2)	67% (4)
7	Overall effective course	6	38%	5.67	4.96	5.00	4.92	4.92	5.12	5.14	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	33% (2)	67% (4)
9	Instructor was organized	6	38%	5.5	5.12	5.20	5.09	5.08	5.24	5.30	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	17% (1)	17% (1)	67% (4)
10	Instructor presented effectively	6	38%	5.67	4.94	4.98	4.92	4.92	5.16	5.21	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	33% (2)	67% (4)
11	Instructor created respectful environment	6	38%	6	5.26	5.34	5.22	5.31	5.38	5.46	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (6)
12	Demonstrated thorough knowledge	6	38%	6	5.35	5.43	5.33	5.42	5.45	5.53	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (6)
13	Instructor encouraged questions/ opinions	6	38%	6	5.19	5.23	5.17	5.20	5.36	5.42	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (6)
14	Instructor available for student consultation	6	38%	6	5.26	5.37	5.18	5.23	5.33	5.4	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	100% (6)
15	Overall effective instructor	6	38%	5.83	5.07	5.12	5.04	5.06	5.26	5.31	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	0% (0)	17% (1)	83% (5)

Comments on course effectiveness

The lectures were excellent, and my notes from class are very useful for me. The projects were helpful for putting the theory into practice

The projects were especially helpful for learning the material and they required applications of the material.

Class notes and professor interest to help students.

Instructor Comments

Possibly set the standard for homeworks, and projects at the beginning of course. After first few lectures I was scared out of my mind because the amount of proofs you do within an average lecture, and thought that same rigor would be expected on the assignments. Other than that wonderful teaching and great course.

It was nice to have the recap at the beginning of class that helped us get back into the topic, and the many examples of analyzing specific models was very helpful

The instructor is knowledge in the material and he was able to explain the material in multiple ways. The class environment was friendly and encouraging.

Eager and available to help students with questions. He could be more organized in the board.